FLIR VS70: Wireless General Purpose
Videoscope Combo
The Wireless General Purpose Combo kit includes the VS70, a wireless handset (VST), and a non-
dedicated 8 mm long-focus camera on a 1 m semi-rigid cable. The wireless handset makes it easy to
manipulate the camera probe while keeping the display in clear view.
ERP description Wireless General Purpose Combo
Kit contents VS70 + VST + VSC8.01R
VS70 main unit general data

Country of origin TW
Tariff code 9013809000
Technical support
Website http://support.flir.com
Documentation
Manual languages (on CD and web) Czech, Danish, German, Greece, English (US),
Spanish (Spain), Finnish, French (France),
Hungarian, Italian, Japanese, Korean, Bokmal
Norwegian (Norway), Dutch Flemish
(Netherlands), Polish, Portuguese (Portugal),
Russian, Swedish, Chinese, Chinese (Taiwan)
Suggested cameras and accessories
VS-2PC 2 m patch cable
VSA2-1-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1
m probe
VSC65-17S 17″ stainless steel rigid probe
Compatible cameras full list
VSA2-2M-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2
m probe SF
VSA2-2-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2
m probe
3 (12) www.flir.com
FLIR VS70: Wireless General Purpose
Videoscope Combo
P/N: VS70-1-W
© 2021, FLIR Systems, Inc.
#VS70-1-W; r. 73937; en-US
Compatible cameras full list
VSA2-1M-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1
m probe SF
VSA2-2 Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2 m probe
VSA2-2M Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2 m probe
via SF
VSA2-1 Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1 m probe
VSA2-1M Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1 m probe
via SF
VSC2-58-1FM Two-channel camera, 5.8 mm diameter 1 m probe
VSC58-30M 5.8 mm camera with 30 m FG probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC58-20M 5.8 mm camera with 20 m FG probe—QVGA via
SF
VSS-30 30 m plumbing spool
VSS-20 20 m plumbing spool
VSC28 28 mm camera head for spool
VSC25 25 mm camera head for spool
VS-BR25 Centering brush for VS70 camera probes
VS-BR28 Centering brush for VS70 camera probes
VS-RB Replacement centering brush
VSC65-12S 12″ stainless steel rigid probe
VSC41-2RM 4.1 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC39-1FM 3.9 mm camera with 1 m flex probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC58-2R 5.8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC58-2RM 5.8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via SF
VSC58-1R 5.8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC58-1RM 5.8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via SF
VSC80-2R 8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC80-1R 8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via LF
4 (12) www.flir.com
©2014,FLIRSystems,Inc.Allrightsreservedworldwide.Nopartofthisdrawingmaybereproduced,storedinaretrievalsystem,ortransmittedinanyform,orbyanymeans,